
1/1/1/1/12121212



2222////12121212



3333////12121212



4444////12121212

D X 8

A X 4 B X 6ØØØØ8888 X 30 X 30 X 30 X 30

C X 6

MMMM6 6 6 6 X 15X 15X 15X 15E X 16

ØØØØ3333X X X X 11115555

F X 4 MMMM6 6 6 6 X 35X 35X 35X 35

1

2

4

5

6

7

G X 1 H X 4F4F4F4F4

3

7

6

ØØØØ3333.5.5.5.5X X X X 11115555

8



5555////12121212

1111

2222

A X 4

AAAA

AAAA

5

AAAA

AAAA

BBBB

BBBB
2BBBB

B X 6

3

BBBB
BBBB

BBBB



6666////12121212

3333

4444

GGGG

EEEE
EEEE EEEE

EEEE
GGGG

E X 8

G X 1

EEEE
EEEE

EEEE
EEEE

EEEE
EEEE

7

6

6
7

3

C X 3

3

CCCC
CCCC

CCCC

D X 4

DDDD

DDDD
DDDD4

5

DDDD

DDDDDDDD



7777////12121212

5555

6666

DDDD

C X 3

CCCC

D X 4

DDDD
DDDD

2

DDDD

DDDDDDDD

CCCC
CCCC

E X 8

EEEE

EEEE

EEEE
EEEE

EEEE

EEEE G X 1

EEEE

EEEE
GGGG

EEEE

EEEE

GGGG

2



8888////12121212

7777

8888 F X 4

FFFF

G X 1

GGGG

1

FFFF

GGGG

FFFF
FFFF

FFFF

H X 4HHHH

HHHHHHHH

HHHH

HHHH

8

8



9999////12121212

9999



10101010////12121212



11111111////12121212



12121212////12121212


